
Aug 2021 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

SEP 2021 

Oct 2021 
S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 

   

8:00 – Leader B’fast 

10:00 Children’s Chapel 

10:30 Morning Prayer – Fr. Nick 

7:00 Bible Study begins! 

 

6:15 pm - SPPA 
(Office closed) 

  

 

 
5 

 

6 
 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 
 

11 

 Preacher – Fr. Nick 

Celebrant – Fr. Nick 

Labor Day 
(Office 

closed) 

 

6:00 - Vestry Dinner & 

Bible Study 
10:00 Children’s Chapel - DOK 

No Morning Prayer  
7:00 Bible Study 

 

St. Hopsworth of 

Aleyard (Buy a 

Priest a Beer Day) 
6:45 pm - School 

Team Building 

Patriots’ Day  

 

 12 13 14  15 16 17 18 
Guy of Anderlecht  

Blessing of the Altar Guild 

@ 10:30 am 

Preacher & Celebrant – 

The Rev. Canon Dr. David 

Petrash 

ECW Board Meeting 

 

6:30 pm – 

Ladies Nite 

Out: Mariachi 

Mexican 

Restaurant  

6:00 pm – School 

Board Meeting  

10:00 Children’s Chapel - DOK 

No Morning Prayer  

7:00 Bible Study 

 
 

Noon - Exec 

Meeting  

First Responders 

Chaplaincy/Ministr

y Training Level 1 - 

Plano, TX  

8:00 - St. 

Joseph’s Guild  

9:00 - DOK 

 

 

 
19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 
 

24 

 

25 

 Preacher & Celebrant – 

The Rev. Canon Dr. David 

Petrash 

ECW Meeting 

 

 
6:00 - Vestry Dinner 

7:00 pm – Vestry 

meeting 

10:00 Children’s Chapel - DOK 

No Morning Prayer  

7:00 Bible Study 

 

RADVO CONFERENCE,  

September 23 – 25, 

2021, Church of the 

Incarnation, Dallas 
RADVO  

RADVO  

Bois d'Arc Bash 

booth 

(Commerce) 

 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 
Preacher – Pastor Bill 

Celebrant – Fr. Nick 

 
  

10:00 Children’s Chapel 

10:30 Morning Prayer – Fr. Nick 

7:00 Bible Study 

 

 

   

 

https://strategos.brushfire.com/Chaplaincy/495963
https://strategos.brushfire.com/Chaplaincy/495963
https://strategos.brushfire.com/Chaplaincy/495963
https://strategos.brushfire.com/Chaplaincy/495963


Sep 2021 
S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

       
 

OCT 2021 

Nov 2021 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 

      
10 am - Blessing of the 

Animals 

 
 

 
3 

 

4 
 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 
 

9 

 World Communion 

Sunday  
Preacher – Fr. Nick 

Celebrant – Fr. Nick 

 

  
10:00 Children’s Chapel 

10:30 Morning Prayer – Fr. 

Nick 

7:00 Bible Study 

 

 

 
(Office closed) 

 10:00 Paintball 

 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
Preacher – Fr. Nick 

Celebrant – Fr. Nick 

Acolyte Training 

 

Columbus 

Day 
(Office closed) 

 

6:00 pm – School 

Board Meeting  

8:00 – Leader B’fast 

10:00 Children’s Chapel 

10:30 Morning Prayer – Fr. 

Nick 

7:00 Bible Study 

 

 

 Noon - Exec Meeting  
8:00 - St. Joseph’s Guild  

9:00 - DOK 

 

 

 
17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 
 

22 

 

23 

 Preacher – Fr. Nick 

Celebrant – Fr. Nick 

 
 

7:00 pm – Vestry 

Meeting  

10:00 Children’s Chapel 

10:30 Morning Prayer – Fr. 

Nick 

7:00 Bible Study 

 

 

  
Fall Festival & St. Paul’s 

School 50th Anniversary 1-4 

pm (music: Blandelles) 

 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
Preacher – Fr. Nick 

Celebrant – Fr. Nick 

 
  

10:00 Children’s Chapel 

10:30 Morning Prayer – Fr. 

Nick 

7:00 Bible Study 

 

 

   

 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Reformation Day 
Preacher – Fr. Nick 

Celebrant – Fr. Nick 

 

      

 


